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Week 

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday SAT SUN 

 

STUDENTS 
PUBLICATIONS 
RESIDENTIAL/KITCHEN 

   21 Apr 
 
 

22 Apr 23 Apr 

 

1 
KV 

24 Apr 
Start of Term 
School Development Day 
 
 

 
Cycle 6 (0) 

25 Apr 
ANZAC DAY  
Public Holiday  

Students return 
after 4 pm 

 (0) 

26 Apr 
11:50am – 12:20pm 
ANZAC Day Service  

 
 
 

(3) 

27 Apr 
 
 
 

 
 

(2) 

28 Apr 
 
 
 

 
 

(1) 

29 Apr 
Carousel 
Shops 
 

30 Apr 
Mountain 
Bike 
Riding 
Mundaring 
 

2 
MD 

1 May 
Coronation Day menu 

 
 
 
 
 

 (6) 

2 May 
Bibbulmun track  

 
 
 
 
 

(7) 

3 May 
 
12:00 noon Assembly 
Chatter published 
 
 
 

(8) 

4 May 
 

Bruce Rock 
Engineering 
excursion Yr12 
White Card Yr12  

 
(9) 

5 May 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 (10) 

6 May 
Midland 
Shopping 
and 
Movies 
 
 

7 May 
(West 
Perth V 
Sth Freo 
12pm 
game 
 

3 
KV 

8 May 
EST           
 
EST English P1&P2 
Rec Centre 

 
 Cycle 7 (1) 

9 May 
 

 
 
 
 

(2) 

10 May 
 
 

 
 
 

 (3) 

11 May 
 
Do it for Dolly Special 
Dinner (Blue Theme) 

 
Wheatbelt Fever Cup 

(4) 

12 May 
 

Do it for Dolly Day 
 
 
 

 (5) 

13 May 
Mini Golf 
and 
shopping 

 

14 May 
Cunderdin 
Footy and 
Netball 
 
 

4 
MD 

15 May 
EST 
 
Student Councill meeting 
4:10am 
EST PPS & APS P1&P2 
Rec Centre                 (6) 

16 May 
 

Road Safety 
Commission workshop 

 
Follow the Dream – St 
Cats camp              (7) 

17 May 
 

12:00 noon Assembly 
Chatter published 
EST PES P1&P2 
Rec Centre 

(8) 

18 May 
 
 
 
 
 

 (9) 

19 May 
 
 

 
 
 

(10) 

20 May 
Subi V 
East 
Freo  
Freo 
Markets 

21 May 
Movies @ 
Merredin 
 
 

5 
KV 

22 May 
AUTOCAD/Drawing 
EST 
 
10:30-3pm Tomorrow 
Man/Woman 
 

Cycle 8 (1) 

23 May 
AUTOCAD/Drawing 
 
EST Maths P1&P2 
Rec Centre 

 
 

(2) 

24 May 
 
 
  
 
 
 

(3) 

25 May 
 
 
Year 11 & 12 Exams 
Plant & Prod 
9-12:10pm 
White Card Yr12  

 (4) 

26 May 
 
   
Year 11 & 12 Exams 
English 
9-12:10pm 

 
   (5) 

27 May 
Karrinyup 
Shops 

28 May 
Local 
sport @ 
York 

6 
MD 

29 May 
AUTOCAD/Drawing 
Student Councill meeting 
4:10am 
Year 11 & 12 Exams 
Maths Applic 
9-11:50am                  (6) 

30 May 
AUTOCAD/Drawing 
 
Year 11 & 12 Exams 
Animal Prod 
9-12:10pm 

      (7) 

31 May 
 
12:00 noon Assembly 
Chatter published 
 
 

(8) 

1 Jun 
 
12.30pm Students 
finish  

 
 

 (9) 

2 Jun 
 
School Development 
Day 
CLOSED WEEKEND 

 
(0) 

3 Jun 
 
Closed 
Weekend 

4 Jun 
 
Closed 
Weekend 

7 
KV 

5 Jun 
Closed Weekend 
WA DAY 
Students return after 
4pm 

Cycle 9 (1) 

6 Jun 
SEMESTER 2 
AUTOCAD/Drawing 
 

 
(2) 

7 Jun 
 
 

 
 

 (3) 

8 Jun 
 
 

 
 

(4) 

9 Jun 
 

 
 

 
(5) 

10 Jun 
Carousel 
Shops 
 
 

11 Jun 
Whaleback 

driving 
range 
Local sport 
@ Northam 

8 
MD 

12 Jun 
AUTOCAD 
Student Councill meeting 
4:10am 

 
 

 (6) 

13 Jun 
Bilya Koort Boodja 

 
 
 

 (7) 

14 Jun 
12:00 noon Assembly 
Chatter published 
Lamb Survival Course 

 
 (8) 

15 Jun 
 
  

 
 

(9) 

16 Jun 
 
 
 
 

(10) 

17 Jun 
Laser 
Tag 
 
 

18 Jun 
Joondalup 
Shops & 
movies 
Local sport 
@ Beverley 

 

9 
KV 

19 Jun 
Under the Sea 
-Seafood Night           

 
Cycle 10 (1) 

20 Jun 
 
 

 
 (2) 

21 Jun 
Rewards event p.m. 

 
 

(3) 

22 Jun 
 
 
 

 (4) 

23 Jun 
 
 
 

(5) 

24 Jun 
W/Perth V 
Subi 12pm 
Local 
sport @ 
Northam 

25 Jun 
Ten Pin 
Bowling 
 
 

10 
MD 

26 Jun 
Student Councill meeting 
4:10am 
Country Week  

 
Skid Steer course  

(6) 

27 Jun 
 
 
    
 
 

(7) 

28 Jun 
12:00 noon Assembly 
Chatter published 

 
 
 

(8) 

29 Jun 
 
 
 
 
 

 (9) 

30 Jun 
Students finish 12.30pm 
End of Term 
Sem 1 reports emailed 

 
 

(10) 

1 Jul 
 
 

2 Jul 
 
 


