Term 2 - 2023 - Student (Updated 24/05/2023)

Week	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	SAT	SUN
***GGV							
	STUDENTS PUBLICATIONS RESIDENTIAL/KITCHEN				21 Apr	22 Apr	23 Apr
1 KV	24 Apr Start of Term School Development Day	25 Apr ANZAC DAY Public Holiday Students return after 4 pm (0)	26 Apr 11:50am – 12:20pm ANZAC Day Service	27 Apr	28 Apr (1)	29 Apr Carousel Shops	30 Apr Mountain Bike Riding Mundaring
2 MD	1 May Coronation Day menu	2 May Bibbulmun track	3 May 12:00 noon Assembly Chatter published	Bruce Rock Engineering excursion Yr12 White Card Yr12	5 May	6 May Midland Shopping and Movies	7 May (West Perth V Sth Freo 12pm game
	(6) 8 May	9 May	(8) 10 May	(9) 11 May	(10) 12 May	13 May	14 May
3 KV	EST English P1&P2 Rec Centre Cycle 7 (1)	(2)	(3)	Do it for Dolly Special Dinner (Blue Theme) Wheatbelt Fever Cup (4)	Do it for Dolly Day (5)	Mini Golf and shopping	Cunderdin Footy and Netball
	15 May	16 May	17 May	18 May	19 May	20 May	21 May
4 MD	Student Councill meeting 4:10am EST PPS & APS P1&P2 Rec Centre (6)	Road Safety Commission workshop Follow the Dream – St Cats camp (7)	12:00 noon Assembly Chatter published EST PES P1&P2 Rec Centre (8)	(9)	(10)	Subi V East Freo Freo Markets	Movies @ Merredin
	22 May	23 May	24 May	25 May	26 May	27 May	28 May
5 KV	AUTOCAD/Drawing EST 10:30-3pm Tomorrow Man/Woman	AUTOCAD/Drawing EST Maths P1&P2 Rec Centre		Year 11 & 12 Exams Plant & Prod 9-12:10pm White Card Yr12	Year 11 & 12 Exams English 9-12:10pm	Karrinyup Shops	Local sport @ York
	Cycle 8 (1) 29 Mav	(2) 30 May	(3) 31 May	(4) 1 Jun	(5) 2 Jun	3 Jun	4 Jun
6 MD	AUTOCAD/Drawing Student Councill meeting 4:10am Year 11 & 12 Exams Maths Applic	AUTOCAD/Drawing Year 11 & 12 Exams Animal Prod 9-12:10pm	12:00 noon Assembly Chatter published	12.30pm Students finish	School Development Day CLOSED WEEKEND	Closed Weekend	Closed Weekend
	9-11:50am (6) 5 Jun	(7) 6 Jun	(8) 7 Jun	(9) 8 Jun	(0)	10 Jun	11 Jun
7 KV	Closed Weekend WA DAY Students return after 4pm Cycle 9 (1)	SEMESTER 2 AUTOCAD/Drawing (2)	(3)	(4)	(5)	Carousel Shops	Whaleback driving range Local sport @ Northam
8 MD	12 Jun AUTOCAD Student Councill meeting 4:10am	13 Jun Bilya Koort Boodja	14 Jun 12:00 noon Assembly Chatter published Lamb Survival Course	15 Jun (9)	16 Jun (10)	17 Jun Laser Tag	18 Jun Joondalup Shops & movies Local sport @ Beverley
_	(6) 19 Jun	20 Jun	21 Jun Rewards event p.m.	22 Jun	23 Jun	24 Jun W/Perth V Subi 12pm Local	25 Jun Ten Pin Bowling
9 KV	Under the Sea -Seafood Night	(0)	(2)	(4)	/E\	sport @	
	-Seafood Night Cycle 10 (1)	(2)	(3)	(4)	(5)	sport @ Northam	2 Jul
	-Seafood Night	(2) 27 Jun	28 Jun 12:00 noon Assembly Chatter published	(4) 29 Jun	30 Jun Students finish 12.30pm End of Term Sem 1 reports emailed	sport @	2 Jul